



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 612 of 2022

VRITPAL SINDHU **versus** AMIT AGRAWAL

WPC/664/2022

01.08.2024	Mr. Amrito Das, counsel for petitioners. Mr. Harshwardhan, counsel for respondent No.1. Heard. Learned counsel for respondent submits that reply has been filed. List these cases in the week commencing 9th of September, 20224. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	