



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.612 of 2022

Vritpal Sindhu **Versus** Amit Agrawal

WPC No.664 of 2022

10/09/2024	Mr. Amrito Das, Advocate for petitioner. None for the respondent. List this case in week commencing 21.10.2024. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha