



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 612 of 2022

VRITPAL SINDHU **versus** AMIT AGRAWAL

WPC/664/2022

Order Sheet

07/05/2025	Mr. Amrito Das, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Harsh Wardhan with Mr. Devendra Patel, learned counsel for the respective respondents. List these cases after summer vacation. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	