



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 612 of 2022

VRITPAL SINDHU & Anr. **versus** AMIT AGRAWAL & Ors.

WPC/664/2022

09/06/2025	Mr. Amrito Das, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Yogesh Netam, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vineet Kumar Pandey, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by counsel for the respondents, list this case in the next week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	