



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 612 of 2022

VRITPAL SINDHU **versus** AMIT AGRAWAL

WPC/664/2022

25/06/2025	Mr. Amrito Das, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Harsh Wardhan, learned counsel for respondent/s. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge